



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4759 of 2025

PANKAJ SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

15/10/2025	Mr. Aniruddh Singh, learned counsel for petitioner. Mr. Praveen Das, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Aniruddh Shrivastava, learned counsel appears on behalf of Mr. S.S. Baghel, learned counsel for respondent No. 3. List this case in the Month of November, 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
-------------------	--